
2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging

Date: 09/09/2023
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Jarnigan, Sara
Scarlett, Jackie
Snodgrass, Kaitlyn

Coach:
Agent:

1st Place Score: 779 HamblenCounty:

Team Name: Hamblen County Senior-High A

Members: Garland, Leyla
Ottinger, Reese
Ricker, Cassie
Roberts, Macy

Coach: Janet Hartman
Agent: Janet Hartman

2nd Place Score: 770 GreeneCounty:

Team Name: Greene County Senior High A

Members: DeBusk, Grace
DeBusk, Isaac N
Skiera, Gracie
Allen, Willow

Coach: Carrie DeBusk
Agent: Carrie DeBusk

3rd Place Score: 727 McMinnCounty:

Team Name: McMinn County Senior-High Team

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Scarlett, Jackie 283.00 Hamblen

2nd: Ricker, Bailey 278.00 Greene

3rd: Ricker, Cassie 273.00 Greene

4th: Hipsher, Marley 252.00 Grainger

5th: Ottinger, Reese 250.00 Greene

6th: Snodgrass, Kaitlyn 249.00 Hamblen

7th: Roberts, Macy 247.00 Greene

8th: Jarnigan, Sara 247.00 Hamblen

9th: DeBusk, Isaac N 247.00 McMinn

10th: Garland, Leyla 244.00 Greene

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

3
15

6



Ex # Contestant Name

2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1432
1 - 3 - 2

2143
2 - 1 - 2

4321
1 - 1 - 3

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3142

1 - 3 - 1
3142

1 - 3 - 1  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

T1 T2

Scores
Test

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Total

Score
Test

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County J9J9

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall
Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

R3 R4 T3

124 Scarlett, Jackie 1432 2413 4321 4312 3214 283 150 49 50 43 45 46237 46 0Hamblen

118 Ricker, Bailey 4132 2143 3421 4321 3124 278 249 50 49 39 49 42236 42 0Greene
116 Ricker, Cassie 1432 2413 4213 4312 1324 273 350 49 45 43 48 38235 38 0Greene

113 Hipsher, Marley 1432 1234 4132 4321 3124 252 450 46 43 39 49 25227 25 0Grainger

115 Ottinger, Reese 1432 4321 2314 4321 3214 250 550 38 41 39 45 37213 37 0Greene

123 Snodgrass, Kaitlyn 1432 1423 1423 4312 1342 249 650 45 37 43 49 25224 25 0Hamblen
117 Roberts, Macy 4312 3142 4231 4312 2341 247 745 35 49 43 37 38209 38 0Greene

122 Jarnigan, Sara 4132 1243 4132 4213 1324 247 849 48 43 33 48 26221 26 0Hamblen

126 DeBusk, Isaac N 1432 3412 4321 4312 3214 247 950 34 50 43 45 25222 25 0McMinn

114 Garland, Leyla 4312 4213 4123 4213 1432 244 1045 46 42 33 45 33211 33 0Greene
128 Allen, Willow 1423 2143 4321 3421 3124 240 1148 50 50 43 49 240 0 0McMinn

127 Skiera, Gracie 1423 2413 4321 3421 3142 240 1248 49 50 43 50 240 0 0McMinn

125 DeBusk, Grace 1423 1243 4321 3421 3142 239 1348 48 50 43 50 239 0 0McMinn

130 Collette, Callie 1423 1243 4321 3421 3124 238 1448 48 50 43 49 238 0 0Washington
111Zamora, Jonathan 4132 2314 1423 4213 4312 237 1549 45 37 33 43 30207 30 0Cocke

Printed 9/9/2023 5:32:10 PM



2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1432
1 - 3 - 2

2143
2 - 1 - 2

4321
1 - 1 - 3

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
3142

1 - 3 - 1
3142

1 - 3 - 1  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

15 Hamblen County Senior-High A 247 283 249 779
Team Member 1 : (122)  Jarnigan, Sara
Team Member 2 : (124)  Scarlett, Jackie
Team Member 3 : (123)  Snodgrass, Kaitlyn
Team Member 4 : ()  

1

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

5 Greene County Senior High A 244 250 273 247 770
Team Member 1 : (114)  Garland, Leyla
Team Member 2 : (115)  Ottinger, Reese
Team Member 3 : (116)  Ricker, Cassie
Team Member 4 : (117)  Roberts, Macy

2

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

16 McMinn County Senior-High Team 239 247 240 240 727
Team Member 1 : (125)  DeBusk, Grace
Team Member 2 : (126)  DeBusk, Isaac N
Team Member 3 : (127)  Skiera, Gracie
Team Member 4 : (128)  Allen, Willow

3

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

6 Greene County Senior-High Individual 278 278
Team Member 1 : (118)  Ricker, Bailey
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

4

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

8 Grainger County Senior-High Individual 252 252
Team Member 1 : (113)  Hipsher, Marley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

5

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

17 Washington County Senior-High Individual 238 238
Team Member 1 : (130)  Collette, Callie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

6

Team Member 5 : ()  

0



2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1432
1 - 3 - 2

2143
2 - 1 - 2

4321
1 - 1 - 3

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
3142

1 - 3 - 1
3142

1 - 3 - 1  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

7 Cocke County Senior-High Individual 237 237
Team Member 1 : (111)  Zamora, Jonathan
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

7

Team Member 5 : ()  

0



2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke

CONTESTANT

1. Zamora, Jonathan  (111)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

49 45 37 237

N/A

County County Code

Sarah Stokely-Cook
Team Advisor

33 43 0 0 0 30 0 0 011

Grade

Cocke County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

15

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

207 30

R3

0

R4

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger

CONTESTANT

1. Hipsher, Marley  (113)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 46 43 252

N/A

County County Code

Haley Trent
Team Advisor

39 49 0 0 0 25 0 0 011

Grade

Grainger County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

4

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

227 25

R3

0

R4

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Greene

CONTESTANT

1. Garland, Leyla  (114)

2. Ottinger, Reese  (115)

3. Ricker, Cassie  (116)

4. Roberts, Macy  (117)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

45

50

50

45

46

38

49

35

42

41

45

49

244

250

273

247

770

County County Code

Janet Hartman
Team Advisor

33

39

43

43

45

45

48

37

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

33

37

38

38

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

Grade

11

10

10

Greene County Senior High A
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

10

5

3

7

2

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

211

213

235

209

33

37

38

38

R3

0

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

0



2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Greene

CONTESTANT

1. Ricker, Bailey  (118)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

49 50 49 278

N/A

County County Code

Janet Hartman
Team Advisor

39 49 0 0 0 42 0 0 010

Grade

Greene County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

2

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

236 42

R3

0

R4

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamblen

CONTESTANT

1. Jarnigan, Sara  (122)

2. Scarlett, Jackie  (124)

3. Snodgrass, Kaitlyn  (123)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

49

50

50

48

49

45

43

50

37

247

283

249

779

County County Code Team Advisor

33

43

43

48

45

49

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

46

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

Grade

12

10

Hamblen County Senior-High A
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

8

1

6

1

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

221

237

224

26

46

25

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn

CONTESTANT

1. DeBusk, Grace  (125)

2. DeBusk, Isaac N  (126)

3. Skiera, Gracie  (127)

4. Allen, Willow  (128)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48

50

48

48

48

34

49

50

50

50

50

50

239

247

240

240

727

County County Code

Carrie DeBusk
Team Advisor

43

43

43

43

50

45

50

49

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

Grade

11

11

9

McMinn County Senior-High Team
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

13

9

12

11

3

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

239

222

240

240

0

25

0

0

R3

0

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

0



2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Washington

CONTESTANT

1. Collette, Callie  (130)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48 48 50 238

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

43 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 010

Grade

Washington County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

14

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

238 0

R3

0

R4

0
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