### 2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H

2023 Dairy Judging Division: Senior-High

Date: 09/09/2023

#### **TEAM SCORES**

**1st Place Score**: 779 **County**: Hamblen **Team Name**: Hamblen County Senior-High A

Members: Jarnigan, Sara

Scarlett, Jackie Snodgrass, Kaitlyn

Coach: Agent:

2nd Place Score: 770 County: Greene Team Name: Greene County Senior High A

Members: Garland, Leyla

Ottinger, Reese Ricker, Cassie Roberts, Macy Coach: Janet Hartman Agent: Janet Hartman

**3rd Place Score:** 727 **County:** McMinn **Team Name:** McMinn County Senior-High Team

Members: DeBusk, Grace

Agent: Carrie DeBusk

DeBusk, Isaac N Skiera, Gracie Allen, Willow Coach: Carrie DeBusk

	Participant's Name	Score	County
1st:	Scarlett, Jackie	283.00	Hamblen
2nd:	Ricker, Bailey	278.00	Greene
3rd:	Ricker, Cassie	273.00	Greene
4th:	Hipsher, Marley	252.00	Grainger
5th:	Ottinger, Reese	250.00	Greene
6th:	Snodgrass, Kaitlyn	249.00	Hamblen
7th:	Roberts, Macy	247.00	Greene
8th:	Jarnigan, Sara	247.00	Hamblen
9th:	DeBusk, Isaac N	247.00	McMinn
Oth:	Garland, Leyla	244.00	Greene

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Number of teams participating: 3

Number of participants: 15

Number of counties participating: 6

**OTHER TEAMS:** 

# 2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2023 Dairy Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

				<u>o</u>	official Scor	ing Grid &	<u>Legend</u>					
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Official Placing	1432	2143	4321	3142	3142							
Penalty Points	1 - 3 - 2	2 - 1 - 2	1 - 1 - 3	1 - 3 - 1	1 - 3 - 1							

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

				Jud	lging	Class	Placin	gs			Judging Class Scores	Total Judging		leasons Scores	Total Reasons	Te Sco		Total Test	Total	
Ex # Contestant Name	County	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9	Score	R1 I	R2 R3 R4	Score	T1 T	2 T3	Score	Score	Rank
124 Scarlett, Jackie	Hamblen	1432	2413	4321	4312	3214					50 49 50 43 45	237	46		46			0	283	1
118 Ricker, Bailey	Greene	4132	2143	3421	4321	3124					49 50 49 39 49	236	42		42			0	278	2
116 Ricker, Cassie	Greene	1432	2413	4213	4312	1324					50 49 45 43 48	235	38		38			0	273	3
113 Hipsher, Marley	Grainger	1432	1234	4132	4321	3124					50 46 43 39 49	227	25		25			0	252	4
115 Ottinger, Reese	Greene	1432	4321	2314	4321	3214					50 38 41 39 45	213	37		37			0	250	5
123 Snodgrass, Kaitlyn	Hamblen	1432	1423	1423	4312	1342					50 45 37 43 49	224	25		25			0	249	6
117 Roberts, Macy	Greene	4312	3142	4231	4312	2341					45 35 49 43 37	209	38		38			0	247	7
122 Jarnigan, Sara	Hamblen	4132	1243	4132	4213	1324					49 48 43 33 48	221	26		26			0	247	8
126 DeBusk, Isaac N	McMinn	1432	3412	4321	4312	3214					50 34 50 43 45	222	25		25			0	247	9
114 Garland, Leyla	Greene	4312	4213	4123	4213	1432					45 46 42 33 45	211	33		33			0	244	10
128 Allen, Willow	McMinn	1423	2143	4321	3421	3124					48 50 50 43 49	240			0			0	240	11
127 Skiera, Gracie	McMinn	1423	2413	4321	3421	3142					48 49 50 43 50	240			0			0	240	12
125 DeBusk, Grace	McMinn	1423	1243	4321	3421	3142					48 48 50 43 50	239			0			0	239	13
130 Collette, Callie	Washington	1423	1243	4321	3421	3124					48 48 50 43 49	238			0			0	238	14
111 Zamora, Jonathan	Cocke	4132	2314	1423	4213	4312					49 45 37 33 43	207	30		30			0	237	15

# 2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

					Official	Scoring Grid	<u>!</u>				
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6		Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Official Placing	1432	2143	4321	3142	3142						
Penalty Points	1 - 3 - 2	2 - 1 - 2	1 - 1 - 3	1 - 3 - 1	1 - 3 - 1			 			]

Felialty Folitis 1-3-2 2-1-2 1-1-3	1-3-1	1 - 0 - 1							
eam # Team Name	Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Member 5 Score	Team Projects Score	Total Score	Rank	
15 Hamblen County Senior-High A	247	283	249			0	779	1	
Team Member 1: (122) Jarnigan, Sara Team Member 2: (124) Scarlett, Jackie Team Member 3: (123) Snodgrass, Kaitlyn Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()									
5 Greene County Senior High A	244	250	273	247		0	770	2	
Team Member 1: (114) Garland, Leyla Team Member 2: (115) Ottinger, Reese Team Member 3: (116) Ricker, Cassie Team Member 4: (117) Roberts, Macy Team Member 5: ()									
16 McMinn County Senior-High Team	239	247	240	240		0	727	3	
Team Member 1: (125) DeBusk, Grace Team Member 2: (126) DeBusk, Isaac N Team Member 3: (127) Skiera, Gracie Team Member 4: (128) Allen, Willow Team Member 5: ()									
6 Greene County Senior-High Individual	278					0	278	4	
Team Member 1: (118) Ricker, Bailey Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()									
8 Grainger County Senior-High Individua Team Member 1: (113) Hipsher, Marley Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	252					0	252	5	
U U	238						220	<u> </u>	
17 Washington County Senior-High Individual Team Member 1: (130) Collette, Callie Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	230					0	238	6	

# 2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

					Official	Scoring Gri	<u>d</u>				
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6		Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Official Placing	1432	2143	4321	3142	3142						
Penalty Points	1 - 3 - 2	2 - 1 - 2	1 - 1 - 3	1 - 3 - 1	1 - 3 - 1			 			

						Team	<b>-</b>		
Team # Team Name	Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Member 5 Score	Projects Score	Total Score	Rank	
7 Cocke County Senior-High Individual	237					0	237	7	
Team Member 1: (111) Zamora, Jonathan Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()									

#### 2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke County Senior-High Indivi	dual				Co	cke									Saral	h St	okel	y-Coo	k
Team Name					Cou	unty					County	y Code	Э			Team	Advi	sor	
						udgir lasse	_						sons sses			Wri	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
1. Zamora, Jonathan (111)	11	49	45	37	33	43	0	0	0	207	30	0	0	0	30	0	0	237	15
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																		N/A	N/A

## 2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger County Senior-High Indiv	ridua			(	Grai	nge	r								ŀ	lale;	y Tr	ent	
Team Name					Cou	unty					County	/ Code	Э			Team	Advi	sor	
				Judging Classes 2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 Judging Score									sons sses			Wri	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 Judgir Scori								R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
1. Hipsher, Marley (113)	11	50	46	43	39	49	0	0	0	227	25	0	0	0	25	0	0	252	4
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•																	N/A	N/A

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

## 2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Greene County Senior High	4				Gre	ene									Ja	net	Harτ	man	
Team Name					Cou	unty				<u> </u>	County	y Cod	Э			Team	n Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	_					Cla	sons sses	-		Te	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank
1. Garland, Leyla (114)	11	45	46	42	33	45	0	0	0	211	33	0	0	0	33	0	0	244	10
2. Ottinger, Reese (115)	11	50	38	41	39	45	0	0	0	213	37	0	0	0	37	0	0	250	5
3. Ricker, Cassie (116)	10	50	49	45	43	48	0	0	0	235	38	0	0	0	38	0	0	273	3
4. Roberts, Macy (117)	10	45	35	49	43	37	0	0	0	209	38	0	0	0	38	0	0	247	7
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																		770	2

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

#### 2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Greene County Senior-High Indiv	idua				Gre	ene									Ja	net	Hart	man	
Team Name					Co	unty					County	y Cod	е			Team	n Advi	sor	
					С	udgiı lasse	es					Cla	sons sses			Te	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	<b>T</b> 1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
1. Ricker, Bailey (118)	10	49	50	49	39	49	0	0	0	236	42	0	0	0	42	0	0	278	2
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•																	N/A	N/A

#### 2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamblen County Senior-High	Α		Hamblen																
Team Name					Col	unty					County	/ Cod	е			Team	ı Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	_						sons sses				tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 Judg								R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
1. Jarnigan, Sara (122)	10	49	48	43	33	48	0	0	0	221	26	0	0	0	26	0	0	247	8
2. Scarlett, Jackie (124)	12	50	49	50	43	45	0	0	0	237	46	0	0	0	46	0	0	283	1
<b>3.</b> Snodgrass, Kaitlyn (123)	10	50	45	37	43	49	0	0	0	224	25	0	0	0	25	0	0	249	6
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•									-			•		•			779	1

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

#### 2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn County Senior-High Te	McMinn													Ca	arrie	Deb	Busk				
Team Name		County								<u> </u>	County Code					Team Advisor					
		Judging Classes									Reasons Classes					Written Tests					
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank		
1. DeBusk, Grace (125)	9	48	48	50	43	50	0	0	0	239	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	239	13		
<b>2.</b> DeBusk, Isaac N (126)	11	50	34	50	43	45	0	0	0	222	25	0	0	0	25	0	0	247	9		
3. Skiera, Gracie (127)	11	48	49	50	43	50	0	0	0	240	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	240	12		
4. Allen, Willow (128)	9	48	50	50	43	49	0	0	0	240	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	240	11		
TOTAL TEAM SCORE															727	3					

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

# 2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

ashington County Senior-High Ind			W	ash'	ingt	on														
Team Name				Cou	unty				County Code					Team Advisor						
		Judging Classes											sons sses		Written Tests					
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank	
1. Collette, Callie (130)	10	48	48	50	43	49	0	0	0	238	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	238	14	
2.																				
3.																				
4.																				
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•									•								N/A	N/A	

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows